YOUR EXPERTS IN CAB CONTROLS
Grayhill specializes in the design, development, and production of human interface controls, including:
–  Cab user interface design            –  Customized control panels            –  CAN bus interface devices
CAN BUS KEYPAD
—
Engineered for Off-Highway Vehicles
– Five standard keypad form factors available
– J1939 and CANopen versions

Red, Amber, Green
– Factory configured parameters
ORDERING INFORMATION
Rows
2 = 2
3 = 3
4 = 4
Keypad Symbols
0 = Blank
1 = ISO Symbols
2 = Targets (8-key only)
Series
3 K X X X - X R C 3 A G
Key Quantity
06 = 2 rows
08 = 2 or 4 rows
12 = 4 rows
15 = 3 rows
20 = 4 rows
Default
Key Material
R = Rubber
Protocol
C = J1939
N = CANopen